

>

ITEM NO.33

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3951/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 07/03/2011 in WA No.2102/2006
of the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

R.KRISHNAMACHARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIKKAKUNNAPPA (D) BY LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file
additional documents and office report)

Date: 13/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yash Anand,Adv.
Ms. A. Sumathi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated stating that the
arguing counsel for the petitioners has some personal
difficulty, the matter is adjourned by two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER