

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3951/2012

R.KRISHNAMACHARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIKKAKUNNAPPA (D) BY LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents
and office report)

Date: 08/05/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. A. Sumathi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner to file the process fee and spare copies within two weeks and on compliance, notices be issued to respondent Nos.1(a),1(a)(vii) 2(b), 5 and 6 through the concerned District Court besides postal service.

The learned counsel for the petitioner to serve complete set of the pleadings to the learned counsel for the respondent within two weeks and on compliance, the learned counsel for the respondent to file counter affidavit within four weeks.

List again on 22.7.2013.

| (M.A. SAYEED) |
| REGISTRAR |