

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3951/2012

R.KRISHNAMACHARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIKKAKUNNAPPA (D) BY LRS.& ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 17/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. A. Sumathi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.
Ms. Manju Jetley ,Adv
Mr Uday B Tiwary, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner has undertaken to rectify the omission as pointed out in the office report regarding deficit process fee and spare copies in two weeks time and on compliance notices be re issued to unserved respondent Nos. 1(a)(vii) and 2(b) through the concerned District Court in addition to usual mode.

The ld. Counsel, Mr P.S.Sudheer seems to have moved an application for impleadment at Annexure A1 and A2 which as per office report is suffering from certain defects. Same be cured within two weeks and on compliance, be processed as per rules. List again on 16.7.2014.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

hj