

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3951/2012

R.KRISHNAMACHARI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIKKAKUNNAPPA (D) BY LRS.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date : 25/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Prateek Mishra, Adv.
Ms. A. Sumathi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Mr Vikramjit Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. P. S. Sudheer, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Ms. Manju Jetley, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite Registrar's Court order dt.16.7.2014 spare copies have not been furnished by the petitioner and defects in the application for impleadment has not been cured. Two weeks time is granted as last opportunity to the concerned parties.

Signature Not Verified

List again on 5.12.2014.

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.09.27
09:57:52 IST
Reason:

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar