

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. 4/2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
3951/2012

No(s).

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/03/2011
in WA No. 2102/2006 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at
Bangalore)

R.KRISHNAMACHARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIKKAKUNNAPPA (D) BY LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment as party respondent and office report)

Date : 15/02/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. A. Sumathi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Bhakat Sood, Adv.

Mr. P. S. Sudheer,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Ms. Manju Jetley,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RApplication for impleadment be listed along with the
main matter.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

SWETA DHYANI

Date: 2016.02.17

(SWETA DHYANI)

(MADHU NARULA)

10:23:06 IST

Reason:

SR.P.A.

COURT MASTER