

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3951/2012

R.KRISHNAMACHARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIKKAKUNNAPPA (D) BY LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for impleadment as party respondent and office report)

Date : 29/07/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. A. Sumathi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.
Mr. P. S. Sudheer,Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.
Ms. Manju Jetley,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await appearance of the petitioner.

List again on 23.8.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar